
House staff – useful contacts (Senior School) 

 

Queens’ House (Girls) 

Housemistress: Mrs V Seldon 

Tel:  01263 714564 (D) / 01263 713105 (H) 

Matron: 01263 714582 

Duty mobile: 07833206442 

Email: vseldon@greshams.com 

 

Edinburgh House (Girls) 

Housemistress: Dr E Fern 

Tel: 01263 712714 / 07795 067013 

Matron: 01263 711036 / 07899 753709 

Duty mobile: 07833 206443 

Email: efern@greshams.com 

 

Farfield House (Boys) 

Housemaster: Mr D Atkinson 

Tel: 01263 714566 / 07881 943198 

Matron: 01263 713838 / Mobile 07899 763652 

Duty mobile: 07833 206 445 

Email: datkinson@greshams.com 

 
Howson's (Boys) 

Housemaster: Mr A Stromberg 

Tel: 01263 714573 / 07900 605801 

Matron: 01263 714581 / 07887 955826 

Duty Mobile: 07833 206450 

Email: astromberg@greshams.com 

 

Oakeley House (Girls) 

Housemistress: Mrs K Mousley 

Tel: 01263 714572 / 07833 206454 

Matron: 01263 712018 / 07899 037361 

Duty Mobile: 07833 206454 

Email: kmousley@greshams.com 
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Tallis House (Boys) 

Housemaster: Mr C Cox 

Tel: 01263 714569 / 07823 321 834 

Matron: 01263 713568 / O7899 075110  

Duty mobile: 07833 206 455 

Email: ccox@greshams.com 

 

Woodlands House (Boys) 

Housemaster: Mr F J V Retter 

Tel: 01263 714571 / 07833 206453 

Matron: 01263 714593 

Email: fretter@greshams.com 
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